SECTOR

Administration
Customer Service
Customer Service
Business & Management

Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction

Education & Training
Education & Training
Education & Training
Business & Management
Employability
Administration

Leisure & Tourism

Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction

Construction
Construction
Construction

Facilities Management

Facilities Management
Facilities Management

Facilities Management

Horticulture & Landscape
Horticulture & Landscape
Education & Training
Education & Training
Education & Training
Business & Management

STANDARD

CURRENT OFFER (NOVEMBER 2020 START)

Business Administrator
Customer Service Practitioner
Customer Service Specialist
Team Leader/Supervisor

CURRENT OFFER (DECEMBER 2020 START)

Bricklayer

Carpentry & Joinery

Wall & Floor Tiler

Painter & Decorator

Property Maintenance Operative

STANDARDS CURRENTLY BEING PILOTED

Assessor/Coach

Learning Mentor

Learning & Skills Teacher

Operations and Departmental Manager
Employability Practitioner

School Business Professional

Personal Trainer

Coming 2021

Plasterer

Advanced Carpentry & Joinery - pathway 1
Advanced Carpentry & Joinery - pathway 2
Construction Assemble & Installation Operative

Gas Engineering Operative
Installation Electrician/Maintenance Electrician

Ground Worker
Plumbing & Domestic Heating Technician

Facilities Services Operative

Facilities Management Supervisor
Facilities Manager

Senior/Head of Facilities Management (degree)

Horticulture & Landscape Operative
Landscape/Horticulture Supervisor
Teacher

Teaching Assistant

Learning & Development Practitioner
Senior Leader (degree)
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Code

ST0070
ST0072
ST0071
ST0384

ST0095
ST0264
ST0368
ST0295
ST0171

ST0146
ST0148
ST0149
ST0385
ST0663
STO575
ST0302

ST0096
ST0263
ST0263
ST0265

STO155

ST0152
ST0513
ST0303

ST0617

ST0170
ST0484

ST0410

ST0225
ST0226
ST0490
ST0454
ST0562
ST0480



